15/09/2020
14/09/2020
11/09/2020
10/09/2020
10/09/2020
10/09/2020
10/09/2020
10/09/2020
08/09/2020
03/09/2020
03/09/2020
13/05/2020
08/05/2020
28/04/2020
24/04/2020
16/03/2020
11/03/2020
05/03/2020
13/02/2020
17/01/2020
02/01/2020

AGUSTINAS
HOSPITAL CLINICO
HOSPITAL CLINICO
HOSPITAL CLINICO
CLINICA LAS TRANQUERAS
CLINICA PAINE
HOSPITAL CLINICO
HOSPITAL CLINICO
CLINICA SAN BERNARDO
TALCA

TALCA
AGUSTINAS
AGUSTINAS
HOSPITAL CLINICO
MAIPU
AGUSTINAS
AGUSTINAS
HOSPITAL CLINICO
AGUSTINAS
AGUSTINAS
HOSPITAL CLINICO

12798325-9 CARMEN GLORIA PACHECO BARTRA
15500246-8 NELSON FREDY SERRANO HERRERA
15793171-7 PAULO FABIAN MENDOZA ROMERO
10131125-2 ROSA ARANDA STUARDO
15563105-8 TANIA ELOISA ROMERO VILLAVICENCIO
16752030-8 ISABEL MARGARITA GARRIDO MUNOZ
12723976-2 GUADALUPE DEL CARMEN MARTINEZ ROMAN
15771023-0 SEBASTIAN BENUSSI QUEVEDO
9483390-6 MARIO FRANCISCO LEMUS LEMUS
19515252-7 MATIAS BENITEZ PENA
16264541-2 ROSA GARAY MENDEZ
17833038-1 GINO ANDRES PEREZ BECERRA
12292314-2 ALEJANDRO JUVENAL LINAY CARRASCO
6450505-K LUIS HERNAN AZUA GONZALEZ
12164007-4 OLGA LUDY SALINAS ROJAS
16217750-8 ROCIO STEPHANIE PARRAGUEZ CONCHA
14319747-6 JIMY PEDRO MANZO PALOMINOS
15854047-9 ANA MARIA FUENTES BAHAMONDES
11053243-1 NANCY VERONICA NAVARRETE VENEGAS
11483781-4 VIVIANA BERTA GRANDON TRONOCOSO
7227789-9 LAURA ALICIA TERESA DE JESUS MUNOZ GUTIERREZ

ACCIDENTE DE TRAYECTO
ENFERMEDAD PROFESIONAL
ENFERMEDAD PROFESIONAL
ENFERMEDAD PROFESIONAL
ENFERMEDAD PROFESIONAL
ENFERMEDAD PROFESIONAL
ENFERMEDAD PROFESIONAL
ENFERMEDAD PROFESIONAL
ACCIDENTE DE TRABAJO
ENFERMEDAD PROFESIONAL
ENFERMEDAD PROFESIONAL
ACCIDENTE DE TRAYECTO
ACCIDENTE DE TRAYECTO
ENFERMEDAD PROFESIONAL
ACCIDENTE DE TRAYECTO
ACCIDENTE DE TRAYECTO
ACCIDENTE DE TRABAJO
ACCIDENTE DE TRABAJO
ACCIDENTE DE TRAYECTO
ACCIDENTE DE TRAYECTO
ACCIDENTE DE TRAYECTO

ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Si

07/09/2020
05/09/2020
05/09/2020
05/09/2020
05/09/2020
05/09/2020
01/09/2020
08/09/2020
01/09/2020
29/08/2020

28/04/2020
24/04/2020
16/03/2020
30/12/2019

13/02/2020
17/01/2020

28/09/2020
21/09/2020
17/09/2020
28/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020
11/11/2020
16/09/2020
09/09/2020

28/05/2020
07/05/2020
16/03/2020
12/01/2020

14/02/2020
24/01/2020

22
17
13
24
13
13
17
65
16
12

31
14

o 0o N O

PENDIENTE
INCOMPLETA
COMPLETA
COMPLETA
COMPLETA
COMPLETA
COMPLETA
COMPLETA
COMPLETA
COMPLETA
COMPLETA
PENDIENTE
PENDIENTE
COMPLETA
COMPLETA
COMPLETA
INCOMPLETA
PENDIENTE
INCOMPLETA
INCOMPLETA
INCOMPLETA

NO
NO
S|
S
S|
S|
S|
S
S|
S|
S
NO
NO
S|
S|
S|
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO



